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
bedroom with ensuite includes soaker tub &
floor laundry with built-in cabinets
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ENTERTAINERS DELIGHT
5 Bedrooms and 2+1 Bathrooms, Stunning kitchen with hardwood
floors and beamed ceilings, separate dining room, large recently ren-

ovated living area and finally an entertainer’s dream yard, complete
with manicured lawns, in-ground pool and cabana
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FOR SALE/LEASE

Well Built All Brick Building Located On The Very Busy Main Street Of
Milton, Directly Across From The Super Centre And Beside The Wallace
G.M Dealership, Siituated On Approx 1 Acre. Featuring Extra Engineered
Mezzanine Of Approx 5568 Square Feet

separate shower. 2nd

& Custom-built executive
| Bungalow designed for
k gracious & comfortable
=4 living. Approx. 4000 sq.
ft. situated on an acre in |
_ A ' the quaint village of|
Campbelivrlle Expanswe Kitchen with quartz counters/backsplash, 2 ovens, 2
| stove-tops, & solarium style eat-in area. Qak flooring, 10° ceilings, crown
moulding, extra wide hallways. Large formal DR. Impressive Master Bedroom.
Oak spiral staircase leads to a 2500+ sq. ft. tastefully finished Lower Level with
huge Rec Room, wet bar, Sauna, & Games Room with walkout to salt-water pool
& gazebo. Prof. landscaped with cobblestone paths, escarpment rock forma-
tions, golafish ponds, perennials, & mature trees. Over-sized triple-car garage
& circular pavestone driveway. Visit my website at www.billjcurrie.com Iar a
virtual tour of MLS #2013388. Oﬂered al $949 900.
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Largp renovated Drick bungalow on approx
e N 9 of an acre, this home offers a large eat-in
e he AL IR Kitchen, MF Family Room with FP & walkout
GF i U R (0 huge deck Henafa.v DR, formal LR with
FP. M.Bdrm with ensuite & walkout to deck
F o mesnna WILN NOT tub. LL IS finished with large Rec
[t sl Room with FP and a Games Room
»-f Manicured property with abundant mature
| landscaping. Close to shopping & downtown. |
. Visit my website to view more pholos of
1 MLS #2014206. Offered at $694,900.

COMMEHBIAI. IN\IESTMENT

Call Bill for details on these two prime acres near Main Street in Milton
with many uses. Offered at $1,999,000.




